
 

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

&

&

&

?

÷

&

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Soprano Cornet Eb 

Solo Cornet Bb 

Repiano Cornet Bb 

2nd Cornet Bb 

3rd Cornet Bb  

Flugel Horn Bb

Solo Horn Eb 

1st Horn Eb 

2nd Horn Eb 

1st Baritone Bb 

2nd Baritone Bb

1st Trombone Bb 

2nd Trombone Bb 

Bass Trombone C 

Euphonium Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timpani

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

   

q     = 68
œ
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

œ
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

œ
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

œ
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

œb
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

‰ œbƒ
œ œ œ ˙ ‰ œ œ œ œb

‰ œƒ
œ œ œ ˙ ‰ œ œ œ œ

‰ œƒ
œ œ œ ˙ ‰ œ œ œ œ

‰ œƒ
œ œ œ ˙ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Ó ‰ œƒ
œ œ œ œ

Ó ‰ œƒ
œ œ œ œ

œ
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

œ
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ̂ œ

œb
ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œb œ .œ̂ œ

‰ œbƒ
œ œ œ ˙ ‰ œ œ œ œb

Ó ‰
œƒ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ó ‰ œƒ
œ œ œ œ œœ

œœ
œœ
œ
œ

Ó ‰ jœbƒ œ œ

˙
ƒ

Cymbals

Ó

3

œ
ƒ

Chimes

œb œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

œ œ
3

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ
3

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ
3

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ
3

œ œ œ ˙

œ œb
3

œ œ œ ˙

6

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ ˙

œb œ ˙
œ œ

3

œ œ œ .œ œ̂ œ̂ .œ-

œ œ
3

œ œ œ .œ œ̂ œ̂ .œ-

œ œb
3

œ œ œ .œb œ̂ œ̂ .œ-

6

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œœbb œ ˙

Œ ‰ . œb œ ˙

∑

3

œ œb œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ̂ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ̂ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ̂ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ̂ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb
3

œ œ œ œ
^

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

6

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙b ˙

˙b ˙
˙ ˙

˙ ˙b

˙b ˙

6

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙b ˙

∑

∑

3

œ œb œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

© 2005 by Gobelin Music Publications BV. P.O. Box 268, NL-9200 AG, Drachten, Holland.
www.gobelinmusic.com

Match-rhythm
Jan Bosveld commissioned by KNFM, NFCM and FKM

testpiece for the B-division on the EBC 2005

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

&

&

&

?

÷

&

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

w

w

w#

w#

www

w#

w#

w

w

w

w#

w#

w

Œ .˙

www#

‰ œ œ œ œ .˙

‰ œ œ œ œ .˙

‰ . œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ
˙ Ó

3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ# œ œ .˙

œ œ œ# œ œ .˙

œ œ œ# œ œ .˙

w

w#

w

w#

w

œ œ œ# œ œ .˙

w

w

Œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ

6

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œP
œb œn œ œb œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ#P
œ œ œ œb œb œ

œP
œ œ# œ œb œ œ

œ
P

œb œn œ œb œ œ

w
P

∑

w
P

Ó œ#P
Cup mute

œœœœ œ

‰ œ
P

Cup mute

œœœ .˙
Ó ‰ œœœœœ

Œ ‰ œP

Cup mute

œœœ˙

Œ œP

Cup mute

œœœœ ˙

œP

Cup mute

œœœœ .˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

w

∑

∑

∑

∑

w

w

w

∑

∑

∑

˙ Ó

˙ Ó
˙

˙ Ó

˙ Ó

˙ Ó

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œb œn œ œb œ œb œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ œ œb œb œb œn

œ œ œ# œ œb œ œb œ

œ œb œn œ œb œ œb œ

∑

∑

∑

4



 

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

&

&

&

?

÷

&

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Ó œ œ# œ œ œ œ

‰
œ œ œ œ .˙

Ó ‰ œ œ œ œ# œ#

Œ ‰ œ œ# œ œ ˙

Œ œ œ œ œ# œ# ˙

œ œ# œ œ œ .˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

w

∑

∑

∑

∑

w#

w#

w

∑

∑

∑

w

ww

w

w

w

∑

œ
F

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ
F

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ
F

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Ó Œ œ
F

œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ .˙

Œ œ
F

œ ˙#

Ó œ
F œ œ

∑

∑

Ó Œ œF

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ#
F marc.

œ œ ˙ œ œ œ

œ#
Fmarc.

œ œ ˙ œ œ œ

œ
F marc.

œ œ ˙ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ# œ ˙

œ œ œ œ ˙

∑

Œ œ# œ œ
F

Sn.dr. ‰ œ œ œ ‰

Œ œ Œ œ

5

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

&

&

&

?

÷

&

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Ó Œ ‰ œf
œ# œ œ

Ó Œ ‰ œ
f
œ# œ œ

.œ œ œ# œ œ#^ ˙

.œ œ œ# œ œ#^ ˙

.œ œ œ# œ œ̂ ˙

˙ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ# œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ

∑

‰ œ# œ œ ‰ Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ Œ œ

∑

œ#
F marc.

openœ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ#^

œ#
Fmarc.

open

œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ#^

œ#
Fmarc.

open

œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ#^

œ#
F marc.

open

œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ
^

∑

Œ œf
œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

Œ œf
œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

Œ œf
œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

˙ œ œ œ# œ œ

˙ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ#^

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ#^

œ œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ̂

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

Œ œ# œ Jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ Jœ

Œ œ Œ

rall.....
Œ Œ ‰ œ#open

f
œ œ œ#

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ# -

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ œ# œ# -

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ œ# œ# -

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ œ# œ-

Ó œ#
f

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ#

Jœ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ# -

Jœ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œn -

Jœ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ# -

Jœ# œ œ œ œ œ œ-

Jœ# œ œ œ œ œ œ-

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ# œ œ# -

œ# œ œ .œ œ œ œ# œ# -

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ# œ-

œ œ œ œ œ-

œ œ œ œ œ-

œ œ œ œ œ-

∑

Œ œ# œ Jœ ‰ Œ

œ Œ Œ

   

16 q     = 152

w

w
f
w
f
w
f

w
f
w

w#

w

w

w

w

w
f
w
f
w
f

www
f

.ḟ œ
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Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

   

q     = q23

˙
ƒ Jœ Œ

∑

∑

˙
ƒ

jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

Jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

Jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

Jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

Jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

Jœ Œ

˙
ƒ

jœ Œ

œf marc.
œ œ jœ

œf marc.
œb œ jœ

œf marc.

œb œb jœ

˙̇
ƒ

jœœ
Œ

˙
ƒ

.œ

˙
ƒ

.œ

œƒ œf œ œ œ

Jœƒ
‰ Œ œ

f
œ œ œ œ

œ
ƒ

Œ Œ .

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

∑

˙
f

.œ

˙
f

.œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ jœ

œ œb œb jœ

∑

˙ .œ

˙ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ Œ œ
f
œ œ œb œ œ

∑

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

Œ Œ œ
f
œ œ œb œ œ

˙ .œ

˙ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œœœœ
F
œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ .œ

∑

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ jœ

œ œb œb jœ

œ
œ .œ

˙ œ jœ
^

˙ œ jœ
^

œ Œ Œ .

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ .

œ
F

Xylo.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
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Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ jœ
^

˙ œ jœ
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ jœ

œ œb œb jœ

˙
œ

œ œ

˙ œ jœ
^

˙ œ jœ
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ
^

˙ œ œ œb
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ .œ

∑

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ jœ

œ œb œb jœ

˙ .œ

˙ œ jœ
^

˙ œ jœ
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ jœ
^

˙ œ jœ
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

10



 

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

&

&

&

?

÷

&

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ jœ

œ œb œb jœ

˙ œ œ œ

˙ œ jœ
^

˙ œ jœ
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

∑

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

˙ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

˙ œ œ œ
^

˙ œ œ œb
^

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙̇̇̇# ....œœœœ

∑

∑

∑

œ#
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ#
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙# .œ

œ#f
œ œ Jœ

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

˙# .œ

˙# œ ‰ œ

˙ œ ‰ œ

œf
Œ œ ‰ œ

œ
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ Œ Œ .

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ Jœ

∑

˙ œ ‰ œ

˙ œ
‰

œ

œ Œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

∑

˙# œ ‰ œ

˙ œ ‰ œ

œ Œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑
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Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

∑

Œ Œ ‰ œ
f
œ œ œ#

Œ Œ ‰ œ
f
œ# œ œ

Œ Œ ‰ œ
f
œ# œ œ

Œ Œ ‰
œ
f

œ# œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ Jœ

∑

˙ œ ‰ œ

˙ œ
‰

œ

œ Œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

39

Œ œ
f
œ# œ œ .œ#

˙ .œ

˙ .œ

˙ .œ

˙# .œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

Œ œ
f
œ# œ œ .œ

˙# œ ‰ œ

˙ œ ‰ œ

œ Œ Œ .

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ# œ œ# œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ Jœ

˙ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ

˙ œ ‰ œ

˙ œ
‰

œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙# .œ#

˙ œ œ œ#

˙ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ

˙# œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

Jœ ‰ œ œ# œ œ .œ

˙# œ ‰ œ

˙ œ ‰ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œn œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ#

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ Jœ

˙ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ ‰ œ

˙ œ
‰

œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
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44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

˙# œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ

˙# œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ# œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ jœ

œ œb œ Jœ

˙ œ œ œ

˙# œ ‰ œ

˙ œ
‰

œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ# œ œ œ#

˙ œ œ œ œ# œ

˙ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ# œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

˙ œ œ œ œ œ#

˙ œ œ œ#

˙ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙b Jœ Œ

˙b Jœ Œ

˙n Jœ Œ

˙n Jœ Œ

˙b Jœ Œ

œb
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb
f
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙n .œ

˙b œ jœ

˙b œ jœ

œb
f

Œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ Œ Œ .

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙b œb œb œb œ œ œb

˙b œ jœ

˙b œ jœ

œb Œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ .œ

˙b œ jœ

˙b œ jœ

œb Œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑
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44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 

1st Hrn. Eb 

2nd Hrn. Eb 

1st Bar. Bb 

2nd Bar. Bb

1st Trb. Bb 

2nd Trb. Bb 

Bass Trb. C 

Euph. Bb 

Bass Eb 

Bass Bb 

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ-

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ-

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ-

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ-

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ-

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙b œn œb œb œb œ œb œb œ

˙b jœ ‰ œ-

˙b jœ ‰ œ-
œb Œ Jœ ‰ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

49

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ

.œ

.œ

.œ

.œb

∑

‰ œ
f

œ

‰ œ#
f

œ

‰ œ
f

œ

.œb

œ ‰

œb ‰

.œb

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

jœ ‰ ‰

Jœ ‰ ‰

jœ ‰ ‰

jœ ‰ ‰

Jœ ‰ ‰

∑

‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ

‰ œ œ

jœ Œ

œ ‰

œb ‰

∑

‰ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ

‰ œ œ

∑

œ ‰

œb ‰

∑

‰ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

Œ ‰ jœ#
f

Œ ‰ jœf
Œ ‰ jœf

∑

Œ ‰ Jœ
>

Œ ‰ jœ#
>

Œ ‰ jœ#
>

∑

∑

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

‰ jœ# jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

∑

œ Œ

œb Œ

∑

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

∑

Œ œn
f
œb œb œb œb œb œb œ

Œ œn
f
œb œb œb œb œb œb œ

œ œ ˙

œ# œ ˙

œ œ# ˙

∑

.˙

.˙

.˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Ó ‰ Jœb

∑

∑
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43
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43

43
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83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83
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42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
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43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
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43

43

43

43

43

Sopr. Crnt. E b 

Solo Crnt. Bb 

Rep. Crnt. Bb 

2nd Crnt. Bb 

3rd Crnt. Bb 

Flg. Hrn. Bb

Solo Hrn. Eb 
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p
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Œ
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π

‰
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∑
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